
Vedant  Public  School 
Isanpur, Ahmedabad 

Notice: School Timing During the exam of SSC and HSC 
Date  Date  Morning Shift  Noon Shift  

STD: 9th & 11th Sci./ Commerce   STD: 1st to 8th  
5/3/2020 Thursday Holiday  Holiday  
6/3/2020 Friday 07:00 a.m. to 11:00a.m.  11:00a.m. to 2:30 p.m.  
7/3/2020 Saturday 07:00 a.m. to 09:30a.m. Holiday 
8/3/2020 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
9/3/2020 Monday 

Holiday on Account of Holi & Dhuleti 10/3/2020 Tuesday 
11/3/2020 Wednesday 07:00 a.m. to 09:30a.m. Holiday 
12/3/2020 Thursday 07:00 a.m. to 12.25 p.m.  12:40p.m. to 5:40p.m.  
13/3/2020 Friday 07:00 a.m. to 09:30a.m. Holiday 
14/3/2020 Saturday 07:00 a.m. to 12.25 p.m.  12:40p.m. to 5:40p.m.  
15/3/2020 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
16/3/2020 Monday 07:00 a.m. to 09:30a.m. Holiday 
17/3/2020 Tuesday 07:00 a.m. to 09:30a.m. 2:30p.m. to 5:30p.m.  
18/3/2020 Wednesday 07:00a.m. to 12:30 p.m.  1st to 4th Holiday  

5th to 8th  will come in Morning  
07:00a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

 


